	AREA Kirksville Water Association
	PSC KY NO. 0760672
	SHEET NO.
Kirksville Water Association	CANCELLING PSC KY NO
(NAME OF UTILITY)	SHEET NO.

A. Monthly Rates

First 2,000 gallons

Next 3,000 gallons

Next 5,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons

\$17.76 Minimum Bill

8.56 per 1,000 gallons

7.22 per 1,000 gallons

6.11 per 1,000 gallons

CANCELLED

SEP 25 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE	08/03/2015	
	MONTH/DATE/YEAR	
DATE EFFECTIVE	07/01/2015	
ISSUED BY BOOK	MONTH DATE YEAR	
	SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	AMERICAN .
TITLE Manag	tes-	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDE	R OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE CO	MMISSION

DATED 08/03/2015

2015-00225

IN CASE NO.

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kirtley

EFFECTIVE

7/1/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

FOR	Kirksvill	e Water A	ssociation	
PSC	KY NO.	0760672		
		SHEET	. NO	
CAN	CELLING	The state of the s	The second second	
		SHEET	NO.	

Kirksville Water Association (NAME OF UTILITY)

A MONTHLY RATES

First 2,000 gallons \$17.64 Minimum bill

Next 3,000 gallons 8.50 per 1,000 gallons

Next 5,000 gallons 7.16 per 1,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons 6.05 per 1,000 gallons

CANCELLED

JUL 0 1 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE			
ATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2014			
SSUED BY Bully SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
ITLE President	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2014-00207 DATED July 24, 2014	Brent Kirtley		
	EFFECTIVE 7/1/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)		